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FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION 

  -  2016 Committee Meeting Schedule -   

 
 

             DAY / DATE            COMMITTEE        TIME  PLACE 
  

JANUARY 2016 
 

Monday January 11  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR   
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
    Communications Committee  8:30 pm MCR 
 
Wednesday January 20  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
    Safety & Security Committee  7:15 pm MCR 
 

Tuesday January 26 *  Finance Committee **  6:00 pm MCR  

    Facilities Committee **  7:15 pm MCR 
 
**Note:  Due to the Auditor’s Presentation, Finance will meet first on January 26 only.   
 

FEBRUARY 2016 
 

Monday February 8  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
    
Tuesday February 16  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
 

Tuesday February 23 *  Facilities Committee   6:00 pm MCR 

    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 

   

MARCH 2016 
 

Monday March 7  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
    Communications Committee  8:30 pm MCR 
  
Monday March 14  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
    Safety & Security Committee  7:15 pm MCR  
  
Monday March 21  Facilities Committee    6:00 pm MCR 
    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
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APRIL 2016 
 

Monday April 11  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 
Tuesday April 19  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
 

Tuesday April 26 *  Facilities Committee   6:00 pm MCR 

    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR  
 

MAY 2016 
 

Monday May 9   Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR  
    Communications Committee  8:30 pm MCR  
   
Tuesday May 17  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
    Safety & Security Committee  7:15 pm MCR  
 

Tuesday May 24 *  Facilities Committee   6:00 pm MCR  

    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 

JUNE 2016 
 

Monday June 13  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR  
     Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 
Tuesday June 14  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
 

Tuesday June 28 *  Facilities Committee   6:00 pm MCR 

    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 

JULY 2016 
 

Monday July 11   Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee    7:15 pm MCR 
 
Tuesday July 19   Personnel Committee   6:00 pm MCR 
    

Wednesday July 20 *  Facilities Committee    6:00 pm MCR 

    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
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AUGUST 2016 
 

Monday August 15  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 

   Communications Committee  8:30 pm MCR 
 
Tuesday August 23  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
    Safety & Security Committee  7:15 pm MCR 
 

Wednesday August 24 *  Facilities Committee   6:00 pm MCR 

    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 

SEPTEMBER 2016 
 

Monday September 12  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
  
Tuesday September 13  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
  

Tuesday September 20 * Facilities Committee   6:00 pm MCR 

    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 

OCTOBER 2016 
   

Tuesday October 11  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
    Communications Committee  8:30 pm MCR 
 
Tuesday October 18  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
    Safety & Security Committee  7:15 pm MCR 
 

Thursday October 20 *  Facilities Committee   6:00 pm MCR 

    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 
     

NOVEMBER 2016 
 

Monday November 7  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 
Monday November 14  Facilities Committee   6:00 pm MCR 
    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
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Tuesday November 15  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
   
 

DECEMBER 2016 
 

Monday December 12  Curriculum & Instruction Cmte. 6:00 pm MCR 
    Policy Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
    Communications Committee  8:30 pm MCR  
 
Monday December 19  Facilities Committee   6:00 pm MCR 
    Finance Committee   7:15 pm MCR 
 
Tuesday December 20  Personnel Committee  6:00 pm MCR 
    Safety & Security Committee  7:15 pm MCR 
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